
P R I C E  L I S T

With effect from 20th May, 2025



DOUBLE WALL CORRUGATED 
(PROFILED) PIPE
With smooth internal and corrugated (profiled) 
external surface for non-pressure underground
drainage and sewerage.
Pipes for Non Pressure Underground Drainage 
and Sewerage Application

“D-Rex” is an innovative product aptly described 
as structured wall piping system with smooth 
internal and corrugated (profiled) external surface. 
The corrugated (profiled) external surface of the 
D-Rex pipes gives the product excellent ring 
stiffness (load bearing capacity). Unlike plain 
pipes, D-Rex pipes do not deform under vehicular 
traffic load. Furthermore, since these pipes are 
moderately flexible, they can be aligned 
comfortably even in gradually bending paths. 

The inner wall, which is fused with the outer wall, is 
smooth and facilitates laminar flow of liquids / 
slurry. This results in lesser possibilities of pipe 
clogging, deposition of debris in the pipe path etc.

STANDARD LENGTHS: 

In 3 mtr. and  6 mtr.  straight bars

SPECIFICATION: 

As per IS-16098 Part II, ISO 21138 
Part III  and EN 13476 Part III

UNIQUE FEATURES: 

Rodent repellancy (on-demand) – to avoid rodent 
attacks

STANDARD COLOUR: 

Black-White (SN4), Black-Orange (SN8)

STIFFNESS CLASS :

 SN4  & SN8



METHODS OF JOINTING:

• Snap-Fit Coupler with Rubber Ring

• In-line Socket with Rubber Ring 

AVAILABLE SPECIALS:

• End Caps

• Bends

• Tees

• Reducers

APPLICATION

• Sewerage and Drainage

• Surface Drainage

• Collectors for Sub-Surface Drainage

• Culvert and Highway Drainage

• Effluent / Wastewater Transport Network

• Rainwater Collection Network

• Stormwater Drainage Network

• House Connections

SALIENT FEATURES

• Excellent Load Bearing Capacity (SN4 & SN8)

• Low Manning’s Roughness Coefficient ‘n’ – 0.009

• High Hazen William’s Coefficient ‘C’ – 150

• Chemically Inert (Ref. IS-14333 – 1996)

• Abrasion resistant

• Flexible and Fatigue Resistant

• Excellent Anti-Corrosive Properties

• Suitable for aggressive climatic conditions

• Corrugated Profile gives excellent soil bonding

ADVANTAGES OF D-REX

• Light weight and easy to handle

• Telescopic transportation possible

• No need of heavy machinery for installation

• Excellent connectivity with Manholes and 
Inspection chambers

• Single Y

• Double Y

• Cross & Air Vent�



D-REX
DOUBLE WALL CORRUGATED (PROFILED) PIPE

DOUBLE WALL
CORRUGATED 

PLAIN PIPE 
(ONE COUPLER WITH 
TWO RUBBER RINGS) 

(3m) SN4

75

100

135

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

800

Size
(mm)

7.5

10.0

13.5

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

80.0

Size
(cm)

 149.00

 182.00

 309.00

 353.00

 484.00

 560.00

 1,058.00

 1,359.00

 2,772.00

 4,079.00

 6,623.00

 11,238.00

Price (`)
per m.

HSN CODE: 39172190

A214075C0003C

A214100C0003C

A214135C0003C

A214150C0003C

A214170C0003C

A214200C0003C

A214250C0003C

A214300C0003C

A214400C0003C

A214500C0003C

A214600C0003C

A214800C0003C

Product Code

DOUBLE WALL
CORRUGATED 

PLAIN PIPE 
(ONE COUPLER WITH 
TWO RUBBER RINGS) 

(6m) SN4

75

100

135

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

800

Size
(mm)

7.5

10.0

13.5

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

80.0

Size
(cm)

 142.00

 179.00

 293.00

 346.00

 465.00

 539.00

 936.00

 1,294.00

 2,461.00

 3,564.00

 5,621.00

 9,285.00

Price (`)
per m.

HSN CODE: 39172190

A214075C0006C

A214100C0006C

A214135C0006C

A214150C0006C

A214170C0006C

A214200C0006C

A214250C0006C

A214300C0006C

A214400C0006C

A214500C0006C

A214600C0006C

A214800C0006C

Product Code

01

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Length
(m)

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Length
(m)

DOUBLE WALL
CORRUGATED 

PLAIN PIPE 
(ONE COUPLER WITH 
TWO RUBBER RINGS) 

(3m) SN8

7.5

10.0

13.5

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

80.0

75

100

135

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

800

Size
(mm)

Size
(cm)

 158.00

 201.00

 347.00

 382.00

 519.00

 679.00

 1,085.00

 1,904.00

 3,401.00

 5,408.00

 9,040.00

 17,760.00

Price (`)
per m.

HSN CODE: 39172190

A215075C0003B

A215100C0003B

A215135C0003B

A215150C0003B

A215170C0003B

A215200C0003B

A215250C0003B

A215300C0003B

A215400C0003B

A215500C0003B

A215600C0003B

A215800C0003B

Product Code

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Length
(m)

DOUBLE WALL
CORRUGATED 
WITH IN-LINE

SOCKETED PIPE 
(WITH RUBBER RING) 

(6m) SN4

10.0

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

80.0

100

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

800

Size
(mm)

Size
(cm)

 179.00

 346.00

 465.00

 539.00

 936.00

 1,196.00

 2,358.00

 3,398.00

 5,103.00

 8,164.00

Price (`)
per m.

HSN CODE: 39172190

A214100S0006C

A214150S0006C

A214170S0006C

A214200S0006C

A214250S0006C

A214300S0006C

A214400S0006C

A214500S0006C

A214600S0006C

A214800S0006C

Product Code

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Length
(m)

N
ot

e:
1. 

Si
ze

s w
hi

ch
 a

re
 n

ot
 p

ro
du

ce
d 

at
 G

hi
lo

th
 P

la
nt

 (1
80

0
) a

re
 7

5,
 10

0
, 1

35
 &

 8
0

0
m

m
 ID

 (b
ot

h 
pl

ai
n 

pi
pe

 &
 in

-li
ne

 so
ck

et
).

2.
 S

iz
es

 w
hi

ch
 a

re
 n

ot
 p

ro
du

ce
d 

at
 S

ita
rg

an
j P

la
nt

 (1
90

2)
 a

re
 4

0
0

, 5
0

0
, 6

0
0

 &
 8

0
0

m
m

 ID
 (b

ot
h 

pl
ai

n 
pi

pe
 &

 in
-li

ne
 so

ck
et

).
3.

 S
iz

es
 w

hi
ch

 a
re

 n
ot

 p
ro

du
ce

d 
at

 S
an

gl
i P

la
nt

 (1
90

1)
 w

ith
 in

-li
ne

 so
ck

et
 a

re
 7

5,
 10

0
 &

 13
5m

m
 ID

.



02

DOUBLE WALL
CORRUGATED 

PLAIN PIPE 
(ONE COUPLER WITH 
TWO RUBBER RINGS) 

(6m) SN8

7.5

10.0

13.5

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

80.0

75

100

135

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

800

Size
(mm)

Size
(cm)

 149.00

 189.00

 327.00

 360.00

 489.00

 634.00

 1,004.00

 1,538.00

 2,616.00

 4,160.00

 6,696.00

 11,840.00

Price (`)
per m.

HSN CODE: 39172190

A215075C0006B

A215100C0006B

A215135C0006B

A215150C0006B

A215170C0006B

A215200C0006B

A215250C0006B

A215300C0006B

A215400C0006B

A215500C0006B

A215600C0006B

A215800C0006B

Product Code

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Length
(m)

DOUBLE WALL
CORRUGATED 

PLAIN PIPE WITH 
RODENT REPELLENT

(ONE COUPLER WITH 
TWO RUBBER RINGS) 

(6m) SN4

75

100

135

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

800

Size
(mm)

7.5

10.0

13.5

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

80.0

Size
(cm)

 149.00

 188.00

 308.00

 363.00

 488.00

 566.00

 983.00

 1,294.00

 2,584.00

 3,742.00

 5,903.00

 9,749.00

Price (`)
per m.

HSN CODE: 39172190

A218075C0006C

A218100C0006C

A218135C0006C

A218150C0006C

A218170C0006C

A218200C0006C

A218250C0006C

A218300C0006C

A218400C0006C

A218500C0006C

A218600C0006C

A218800C0006C

Product Code

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Length
(m)

DOUBLE WALL
CORRUGATED 
WITH IN-LINE

SOCKETED  PIPE  
(WITH RUBBER RING) 

(6m) SN8

10.0

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

80.0

100

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

800

Size
(mm)

Size
(cm)

 189.00

 360.00

 489.00

 634.00

 1,004.00

 1,423.00

 2,507.00

 3,966.00

 6,284.00

 10,933.00

Price (`)
per m.

HSN CODE: 39172190

A215100S0006B

A215150S0006B

A215170S0006B

A215200S0006B

A215250S0006B

A215300S0006B

A215400S0006B

A215500S0006B

A215600S0006B

A215800S0006B

Product Code

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Length
(m)

DOUBLE WALL
CORRUGATED 

PLAIN PIPE WITH 
RODENT REPELLENT

  (ONE COUPLER WITH TWO 
RUBBER RINGS) 

(3m) SN4

75

100

135

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

800

Size
(mm)

7.5

10.0

13.5

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

80.0

Size
(cm)

 156.00

 191.00

 324.00

 371.00

 508.00

 588.00

 1,111.00

 1,426.00

 2,910.00

 4,282.00

 6,954.00

 11,799.00

Price (`)
per m.

HSN CODE: 39172190

A218075C0003C

A218100C0003C

A218135C0003C

A218150C0003C

A218170C0003C

A218200C0003C

A218250C0003C

A218300C0003C

A218400C0003C

A218500C0003C

A218600C0003C

A218800C0003C

Product Code

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Length
(m)
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03

DOUBLE WALL
CORRUGATED 

PLAIN PIPE WITH 
RODENT REPELLENT

(ONE COUPLER WITH 
TWO RUBBER RINGS) 

(6m) SN8

75

100

135

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

800

Size
(mm)

7.5

10.0

13.5

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

80.0

Size
(cm)

 156.00

 198.00

 343.00

 378.00

 513.00

 666.00

 1,054.00

 1,537.00

 2,747.00

 4,368.00

 7,031.00

 12,432.00

Price (`)
per m.

HSN CODE: 39172190

A219075C0006B

A219100C0006B

A219135C0006B

A219150C0006B

A219170C0006B

A219200C0006B

A219250C0006B

A219300C0006B

A219400C0006B

A219500C0006B

A219600C0006B

A219800C0006B

Product Code

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Length
(m)

DOUBLE WALL
CORRUGATED 
WITH IN-LINE

SOCKETED  PIPE 
RODENT REPELLENT

(WITH RUBBER RING) 
(6m) SN8

10.0

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

80.0

100

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

800

Size
(mm)

Size
(cm)

 198.00

 378.00

 513.00

 666.00

 1,054.00

 1,494.00

 2,632.00

 4,164.00

 6,598.00

 11,480.00

Price (`)
per m.

HSN CODE: 39172190

A219100S0006B

A219150S0006B

A219170S0006B

A219200S0006B

A219250S0006B

A219300S0006B

A219400S0006B

A219500S0006B

A219600S0006B

A219800S0006B

Product Code

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Length
(m)

DOUBLE WALL
CORRUGATED 
WITH IN-LINE

SOCKETED  PIPE 
RODENT REPELLENT

(WITH RUBBER RING) 
(6m) SN4

10.0

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

80.0

100

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

800

Size
(mm)

Size
(cm)

 188.00

 363.00

 488.00

 566.00

 983.00

 1,256.00

 2,476.00

 3,568.00

 5,358.00

 8,572.00

Price (`)
per m.

HSN CODE: 39172190

A218100S0006C

A218150S0006C

A218170S0006C

A218200S0006C

A218250S0006C

A218300S0006C

A218400S0006C

A218500S0006C

A218600S0006C

A218800S0006C

Product Code

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Length
(m)

DOUBLE WALL
CORRUGATED 

PLAIN PIPE WITH 
RODENT REPELLENT

  (ONE COUPLER WITH TWO 
RUBBER RINGS) 

(3m) SN8

75

100

135

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

800

Size
(mm)

7.5

10.0

13.5

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

80.0

Size
(cm)

 166.00

 211.00

 364.00

 401.00

 545.00

 713.00

 1,139.00

 1,999.00

 3,571.00

 5,678.00

 9,492.00

 18,648.00

Price (`)
per m.

HSN CODE: 39172190

A219075C0003B

A219100C0003B

A219135C0003B

A219150C0003B

A219170C0003B

A219200C0003B

A219250C0003B

A219300C0003B

A219400C0003B

A219500C0003B

A219600C0003B

A219800C0003B

Product Code

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Length
(m)

D-REX
DOUBLE WALL CORRUGATED (PROFILED) PIPE
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D-REX
FITTINGS

JACK

13.5

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

80.0

Size
(cm)

TR99000135

TR99010150

TR99000170

TR99010200

TR99010250

TR99010300

TR99000400 

TR99000500 

TR99000600

TR99000800

Product Code

 4,554.00

 5,357.00

 6,862.00

 7,624.00

 8,205.00

 14,615.00

 18,578.00

 23,378.00

 43,665.00

 50,162.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HSN CODE: 34031900

135

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

800

Size
(mm)

7.5

10.0

13.5

15.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

Size
(cm)

75

100

135

150

200

250

300

400

500

Size
(mm)

F020754001

F021004001

F021354002

F021504001

F022004001

F022504001

F023004001

F024004001

F025004002

Product Code

 201.00

 231.00

 473.00

 673.00

 1,380.00

 2,783.00

 3,853.00

 11,408.00

 17,199.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED BEND 45° SN4
HSN CODE: 34031900

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

80.0

Size
(cm)

250

300

400

500

600

800

Size
(mm)

RM06790021

RM06790023

RM06790030

RM06790033

RM06790066

RM06790079

Product Code

 -

 -

 -

 -

 -

 -

Price (`)
per pc.

RUBBER RING FOR IN-LINE
SOCKET FITMENT

7.5

10.0

13.5

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

80.0

Size
(cm)

75

100

135

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

800

Size
(mm)

A2075BLK00

A2100BLK00

A2135BLK00

A2150BLK00

A2170BLK00

A2200BLK00

A2250BLK00

A2300BLK00

A2400BLK00

A2500BLK00

A2600BLK00

A2800BLK00

Product Code

 74.00

 131.00

 205.00

 228.00

 301.00

 394.00

 702.00

 2,181.00

 4,293.00

 5,613.00

 12,865.00

 19,616.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ONE COUPLER WITH
TWO RUBBER RINGS

HSN CODE: 34031900
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7.5

10.0

13.5

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

80.0

Size
(cm)

75

100

135

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

800

Size
(mm)

RM06790048

RM06790074

RM06790052

RM06790090

RM06790012

RM06790017  

RM06790021  

RM06790076  

RM06790077  

RM06790078

RM06790087

RM06790089

Product Code

 12.00

 26.00

 40.00

 46.00

 71.00

 90.00

 175.00

 302.00

 766.00

 1,283.00

 3,986.00

 8,572.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HSN CODE: 40169320

RUBBER
RING

04



FABRICATED BEND 45° SN 8

7.5

10.0

13.5

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

Size
(cm)

75

100

135

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

Size
(mm)

F020754000

F021004000

F021354001

F021504000

F021704000

F022004000

F022504000

F023004000

F024004000

F025004001

F026004000

Product Code

 179.00 

 222.00 

 498.00 

 742.00 

 956.00 

 1,250.00 

 2,530.00 

 4,568.00 

 9,663.00 

 14,522.00 

 35,409.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HSN CODE: 34031900

FABRICATED BEND  90°  SN 4

7.5

10.0

13.5

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

Size
(cm)

75

100

135

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

Size
(mm)

F020752001

F021002001

F021352003

F021502001

F021702001

F022002003

F022502001

F023002001

F024002001

F025002002

Product Code

 176.00

 211.00

 408.00

 562.00

 921.00

 1,051.00

 2,275.00

 3,287.00

 8,763.00

 16,557.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HSN CODE: 34031900
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FABRICATED BEND 90° SN 8

7.5

10.0

13.5

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

Size
(cm)

75

100

135

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

Size
(mm)

F020752000

F021002000

F021352002

F021502000

F021702000

F022002001

F022502002

F023002000

F024002000

F025002003

F026002000

Product Code

 179.00

 222.00

 498.00

 697.00

 956.00

 1,250.00

 2,629.00

 4,633.00

 10,211.00

 19,297.00

 37,436.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HSN CODE: 34031900

13.5x10.0

15.0x7.5

15.0x10.0

15.0x13.5

17.0x10.0

20.0x10.0

20.0x13.5

20.0x15.0

25.0x10.0

30.0x10.0

30.0x20.0

60.0x30.0

Size
(cm)

135x100

150x75

150x100

150x135

170x100

200x100

200x135

200x150

250x100

300x100

300x200

600x300

Size
(mm)

F021351006

F021501019

F021501016

F021501014

F021701001

F022001018

F022001012

F022001013

F022501007

F023001006

F023001003

F026001000

Product Code

 524.00

 563.00

 572.00

 575.00

 626.00

 818.00

 867.00

 1,054.00

 1,108.00

 1,725.00

 2,066.00

 9,696.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED REDUCER TEE SN4
HSN CODE: 34031900

D-REX
FITTINGS
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7.5

10.0

13.5

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

50.0

60.0

Size
(cm)

75

100

135

150

170

200

250

300

500

600

Size
(mm)

F020751001

F021001004

F021351004

F021501010

F021701004

F022001010

F022501005

F023001010

F025001002

F026001003

Product Code

 389.00

 454.00

 756.00

 853.00

 955.00

 1,308.00

 2,188.00

 3,039.00

 13,690.00

 20,394.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED TEE SN4
HSN CODE: 34031900

7.5

10.0

13.5

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

Size
(cm)

75

100

135

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

Size
(mm)

F020751000

F021001002

F021351000

F021501000

F021701000

F022001006

F022501001

F023001009

F024001001

F025001004

F026001002

Product Code

 401.00

 443.00

 816.00

 1,014.00

 1,126.00

 1,204.00

 1,998.00

 3,420.00

 5,145.00

 6,220.00

 20,715.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HSN CODE: 34031900
FABRICATED TEE SN8

13.5 X 10.0

15.0 X 7.5

15.0 X 10.0

15.0 X13.5

17.0 X 10.0

20.0 X10.0

20.0 X 13.5

20.0 X 15.0

25.0 X 10.0

25.0 X 15.0

30.0 X 10.0

30.0 X 15.0

30.0 X 20.0

30.0 X 25.0

60.0 X 30.0

Size
(cm)

135 X 100

150 X 75

150 X 100

150 X135

170 X 100

200 X100

200 X 135

200 X 150

250 X 100

250 X 150

300 X 100

300 X 150

300 X 200

300 X 250

600 X 300

Size
(mm)

F021351001

F021501020

F021501003

F021501005

F021701005

F022001002

F022001007

F022001008

F022501002

F022501008

F023001005

F023001008

F023001001

F023001007

F026001001

Product Code

 616.00

 576.00

 604.00

 610.00

 699.00

 760.00

 830.00

 1,006.00

 1,035.00

 1,549.00

 1,850.00

 2,051.00

 2,073.00

 2,643.00

 11,908.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED REDUCER TEE  SN8
HSN CODE: 34031900

10.0 X 8.0

13.5 X 8.0

15.0 X 8.0

20.0 X 6.5

20.0 X 10.0

Size
(cm)

100 X 80

135 X 80

150 X 80

200 X 65

200 X 100

Size
(mm)

F021001003

F021351002

F021501004

F022001005

F022001021

Product Code

 363.00

 487.00

 580.00

 962.00

 918.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED REDUCER TEE  SN8
(DWC PIPE to PERFORATED PIPE)

10.0 X 8.0

13.5 X 8.0

15.0 X 8.0

20.0 X 6.5

30.0 X 16.0

Size
(cm)

100 X 80

135 X 80

150 X 80

200 X 65

300 X 160

Size
(mm)

F021001005

F021351005

F021501015

F022001014

F023001012

Product Code

 372.00

 464.00

 570.00

 799.00

 1,633.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED REDUCER TEE SN4
(DWC PIPE to PERFORATED PIPE)
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15.0x7.5

15.0x10.0

15.0x13.5

17.0x13.5

20.0x10.0

20.0x15.0

25.0x15.0

25.0x20.0

30.0x10.0

30.0x15.0

30.0x20.0

30.0x25.0

40.0x30.0

50.0x30.0

60.0x30.0

Size
(cm)

150x75

150x100

150x135

170x135

200x100

200x150

250x150

250x200

300x100

300x150

300x200

300x250

400x300

500x300

600x300

Size
(mm)

F021506003

F021506000

F021506002

F021706000

F022006001

F022006000

F022506001

F022506000

F023006001

F023006000

F023006002

F023006003

F024006000

F025006000

F026006000

Product Code

 401.00

 503.00

 617.00

 464.00

 590.00

 637.00

 778.00

 901.00

 1,425.00

 1,483.00

 2,222.00

 1,755.00

 3,751.00

 3,152.00

 6,071.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
HSN CODE: 34031900

10.0

13.5

15.0

20.0

25.0

Size
(cm)

100

135

150

200

250

Size
(mm)

F021008001

F021358001

F021508003

F022008005

F022508004

Product Code

 454.00

 499.00

 768.00

 1,078.00

 3,927.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE Y SN4
HSN CODE: 34031900

13.5x7.5

13.5x10.0

15.0x10.0

17.0x7.5

17.0x10.0

20.0x10.0

20.0x15.0

25.0x10.0

25.0x15.0

30.0x10.0

30.0x15.0

40.0x10.0

Size
(cm)

135x75

135x100

150x100

170x75

170x100

200x100

200x150

250x100

250x150

300x100

300x150

400x100

Size
(mm)

F021358006

F021358003

F021508001

F021708000

F021708001

F022008002

F022008003

F022508001

F022508002

F023008001

F023008003

F024008000

Product Code

 440.00

 527.00

 538.00

 624.00

 524.00

 709.00

 932.00

 1,090.00

 1,382.00

 1,657.00

 1,699.00

 3,227.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE REDUCER Y SN4
HSN CODE: 34031900

10.0

15.0

20.0

Size
(cm)

100

150

200

Size
(mm)

F021009001

F021509001

F022009000

Product Code

 685.00

 984.00

 1,178.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HSN CODE: 34031900
DOUBLE Y SN4

20.0x10.0

30.0x15.0

Size
(cm)

200x100

300x150

Size
(mm)

F022009002

F023009000

Product Code

 786.00

 2,227.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HSN CODE:
REDUCER DOUBLE Y SN4

10.0

13.5

15.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

Size
(cm)

100

135

150

200

250

300

400

Size
(mm)

F021008000

F021358000

F021508002

F022008006

F022508005

F023008002

F024008002

Product Code

 443.00

 767.00

 824.00

 1,150.00

 1,861.00

 4,176.00

 9,112.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE Y SN8
HSN CODE: 34031900

13.5x8.0

Size
(cm)

135x80

Size
(mm)

F021358008

Product Code

 445.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED REDUCER SINGLE Y SN4
(DWC to PERFORATED)
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10.0

15.0

20.0

25.0

40.0

Size
(cm)

100

150

200

250

400

Size
(mm)

F021009000

F021509000

F022009001

F022509000

F024009000

Product Code

 759.00

 -  

 1,234.00

 2,725.00

 12,800.00

Price (`)
per pc.

DOUBLE Y SN8
HSN CODE: 34031900

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

Size
(cm)

150

170

200

250

Size
(mm)

F021507000

F021707001

F022007002

F022507001

Product Code

 779.00

 1,366.00

 1,753.00

 3,035.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CROSS SN4
HSN CODE: 34031900

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

Size
(cm)

150

170

200

250

Size
(mm)

F021507001

F021707000

F022007003

F022507000

Product Code

 805.00

 1,348.00

 1,875.00

 2,736.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CROSS SN8
HSN CODE: 34031900

17.0x10.0

20.0x15.0

Size
(cm)

170x100

200x150

Size
(mm)

F021707002

F022007001

Product Code

 906.00

 1,116.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER CROSS SN8
HSN CODE: 34031900

13.5x10.0

15.0x10.0

17.0x10.0

20.0x10.0

20.0x15.0

25.0x10.0

25.0x15.0

30.0x10.0

30.0x15.0

40.0x10.0

50.0x30.0

Size
(cm)

135x100

150x100

170x100

200x100

200x150

250x100

250x150

300x100

300x150

400x100

500x300

Size
(mm)

F021358002

F021508000

F021708002

F022008000

F022008001

F022508000

F022508003

F023008000

F023008004

F024008001

F025008000

Product Code

 547.00

 555.00

 658.00

 653.00

 987.00

 1,161.00

 1,477.00

 1,683.00

 1,905.00

 3,605.00

 8,940.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE REDUCER Y SN8
HSN CODE: 34031900

20.0x10.0

30.0x15.0

Size
(cm)

200x100

300x150

Size
(mm)

F022009003

F023009001

Product Code

 830.00

 2,462.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER DOUBLE Y SN8
HSN CODE:

30.0x20.0

Size
(cm)

300x200

Size
(mm)

F023001011

Product Code

 3,415.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED REDUCER DOUBLE Y SN8
(DWC to PERFORATED)

13.5x8.0

Size
(cm)

135x80

Size
(mm)

F021358007

Product Code

 527.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED REDUCER SINGLE Y SN8
(DWC to PERFORATED)

08



11.0X9.0(PVC)

11.0X9.0(DWC) 

Size
(cm)

110x90

110x90

Size
(mm)

A061100008

A061100006

Product Code

 288.00

 269.00

Price (`)
per pc.

(DWC PIPE TO PVC PIPE)
REDUCER TEE 

11.0x9.0

Size
(cm)

110x90

Size
(mm)

A061100031

Product Code

173.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER COUPLER
(DWC PIPE TO PVC PIPE)

20.0x15.0

15.0 x 10.0

Size
(cm)

200x150

150X100

Size
(mm)

F022007000

F021507002

Product Code

 1,060.00

 723.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HSN CODE:
REDUCER CROSS SN4

AIR VENT SN4
HSN CODE: 34031900

30.0

50.0

Size
(cm)

300

500

Size
(mm)

F023001004

F025001003

Product Code

 11,544.00

 29,471.00

Price (`)
per pc.

AIR VENT SN8
HSN CODE: 34031900

30.0

40.0

50.0

Size
(cm)

300

400

500

Size
(mm)

F023001002

F024001000

F025001001

Product Code

 15,152.00

 22,060.00

 36,764.00

Price (`)
per pc.

7.5

10.0

13.5

15.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

80.0

Size
(cm)

75

100

135  

150

170

200

250

300

400

500

600

800

Size
(mm)

M45090BAA0

M45110BAA0

M45135BAA0

M45175BCA0

M45200BBA0

F022001501

F022501501

F023001501

F024001501

F025001501

F026001501

F028001501

Product Code

 45.00

 45.00

 58.00

 94.00

 110.00

 515.00

 661.00

 1,417.00

 2,299.00

 2,906.00

 5,945.00

 7,772.00

Price (`)
per pc.

END CAP
HSN CODE: 34031900



  

ASTRAL’S WIDEST RANGE OF PRODUCTS

A consumer validated
Superbrand in piping 
category for 
consecutive 5 years2025

INDIAINDIA
Consumer  Validated

India's Most Trusted 
Pipe Brand based on 
TRA's Brand Trust 
Report for the 6th time

Silencio

Drain PRO

DrainMaster

DrainHulk

D-Rex

Foamcore

Underground

PowerDrain

RainWay

DrainTop

ChannelPro

Rain Water Harvesting

SEWERAGE DRAINAGEPLUMBING

CPVC PRO

Aquarius

MultiPex

Pex-a PRO

Eco PRO

Wire Guard

TeleRex

MultiRex

Bore-Well

Case-Well

Aquasafe

OPVC PRO

GeoRex

Power Flex

Droplet

Electrofusion Fittings

AGRICULTURE

Fire PRO

FIRE SPRINKLERS

Insu PRO

Chem PRO

Aquarius Plus

Thermoplastic Ball Valves

INDUSTRIAL

Plus+StiRex

Pre-StiRex

URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE

WATER TANKS

Clamps & Hangers

Weld-on

PipeFix

Speciality Fittings Cleo

Vito

Sylo

Delta

Pio

Sarita

Opta

CABLE PROTECTION

ANCILLARY PRODUCTS

INSULATION TUBE

Terms And Conditions:

1. Taxes will be extra as may be applicable
2. FREIGHT: Freight will be extra at actual  
3. INSURANCE: Insurance will be extra at actual  
4. All disputes are subject to jurisdiction of Ahmedabad only

THE COMPANY HOLDS THE RIGHT TO REVISE THE
PRICE WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION 

Astral Limited 
CIN: L25200GJ1996PLC029134
Registered & Corporate Office: 207/1, ‘Astral House’, B/h Rajpath Club,
off S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad - 380059, Gujarat, India. P: +91 79 6621 2000
F: +91 79 6621 2121 | W: astralltd.com

ISO
9001 • 14001 • 45001

CERTIFIED COMPANY
By Bureau Veritas (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Please get in touch with us between 10 AM to 6 PM between Monday to Friday 
and the last Saturday of the month. We will remain closed on Public Holidays.

REV.DATE: 16/05/25


